
GRAND ROUNDS 2025-2026 
 

August     Room 

14 George Ake III, PhD 
george.ake@duke.edu 

Duke Trauma-Informed Care: Supporting Systems and Providers 
to Provide Best Practices 

In Person 

21 Andrea Jakubowski, MD, MS 
ajakubow@montefiore.org  

Albert Einstein 
College of 
Medicine 

Low threshold buprenorphine: what do we know and 
where do we go from here? 

Zoom 

28 Robin Hurley, MD 
robin.hurley@va.gov 

Wake Forest Windows to the Brain: A neuropsychiatric view of traumatic 
brain injury 

Zoom 

September     

11 Kevin Little, JD 
klittle@littlehealthlaw.com 

 

Little Health Law Protecting your License: Responding to Board Complaints TBD 

18 Jodi Gilman, Ph.D. 
jgilman1@mgh.harvard.edu 

Harvard Medical and Non-Medical Cannabis Use: Potential 
Implications on Cognition and Clinical Outcomes for Youth 

Zoom 

25 Terry Kukor 
tkukor@gmail.com 

Netcare Forensic 
Center. 

Analytic Habits of Master Forensic Thinkers Zoom 

October      

9 Erica D. Marshall-Lee, PhD 
edlee@emory.edu 

Emory Social Justice Advocacy and Why it is Important Zoom 

16     

23 Boadie Dunlop, MD AU Psychedelic Medicine — The Roads Ahead EC 1204 

November     

13 Michael T. Compton, MD, MPH 
mtc2176@cumc.columbia.edu 

Columbia 
University 

Food and Nutrition Security, Diet Quality, Getting Smart 
about Vegetables, and Lifestyle Medicine for Physical and 

Mental Health 

TBD 

20 Terry Kukor 
tkukor@gmail.com 

Netcare Forensic 
Center. 

Methamphetamine Zoom 
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27 Thanksgiving   

December     

11 Sarah Goodrum, PhD 
sarah.goodrum@colorado.edu 

U of Colorado Best Practices in Behavioral Threat Assessment and 
Management 

TBD 

18 Michael Weaver, MD 
Michael.f.weaver@uth.tmc.edu 

UT Health 
Houston 

GLP-1 agonists for treatment of substance use disorders Zoom 

25 Holiday Break  

January     

8 Bill Sexson, MD 
wsexson@emory.edu 

Emory Legislative Advocacy In Person 

15 Bryan Jenkins, MD 
Bjenki25@jh.edu 

 TBD In Person 

22 Sarah Y. Vinson, MD 
svinson@msm.edu 
Michelle Baskett 

mbaskett@msm.edu 

Morehouse Social Injustice and SUD: Implications for Risk, Diagnosis, 
Treatment and Multi-system Morbidity 

TBD 

29 Misty Richards, MD 
mcrichards@mednet.ucla.edu 

UCLA Infant Mental Health & Perinatal Psychiatry: Building 
Bridges to Close the Gap in Care 

Zoom 

February     

12 Richard Camino, MD 
rcamino@augusta.edu 

AU Religion and Spirituality in Clinical Practice In Person 

19 Timothy Wilens, MD 
twilens@mgh.harvard.edu 

Nina Deppe 
ndeppe@mgh.harvard.edu 

Harvard ADHD and Substance Use Disorders Zoom 

26 Richard Camino, MD 
rcamino@augusta.edu 

AU 1st Interdisciplinary Case Presentation  In Person 

March     

12 Jesse Mez, MD, MS 
jessemez@bu.edu 

Boston University CTE In Person 
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10/17/2025 1:38 PM 

19 Jessice Stewart, Ph.D. 
jesstewart@augusta.edu 

Augusta 
University 

SDOH In person 

26 Natalie Watson, Singleton 
nwatson9@spelman.edu 

Spellman Mindfulness for Black Patients  

April     

9 Master’s Week  

16 Melissa Weimer, MD Yale  Zoom 

23 Melanie M. Wilcox, PhD 
mwilcox@albany.edu 

 

U of Albany Structural Competence and Multicultural Orientation: 
Toward Anti-Oppressive Mental Healthcare 

In person 

30 Brian P. Brennan, MD 
bbrennan@mgb.org 

McLean Hospital TBD TBD 

May     

14 Richard Camino, MD 
rcamino@augusta.edu 

AU 2nd Interdisciplinary Case Presentation In person 

21 Mark S. Gold, MD 
drmarksgold@gmail.com  

  TBD 

28 James Boehnlein, MD OHSU Cultural Aspects of PTSD Assessment and Treatment TBD 
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